
Date Who Where Time
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Tenor 1, Tenor 2 HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Friday, November 4, 2022 Baritones, Basses HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Monday, November 7, 2022 Everyone HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Tenor 1, Tenor 2 HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, November 17, 2022 Baritones, Basses HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Monday, November 21, 2022 Everyone HS 5:30-7:30 pm
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Baritones, Basses HS 3:30-5:00 pm

Thursday, December 1, 2022 Everyone available HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, December 8, 2022 Tenor 1, Tenor 2 HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Friday, December 9, 2022 TBA - possible Vandercook clinic in Chicago during day
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Everyone available HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, December 15, 2022 Tenor 1, Tenor 2 HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Monday, December 19, 2022 Baritones, Basses HS 3:30-5:00 pm

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Everyone HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Friday, January 6, 2023 Everyone HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Monday, January 9, 2023 Tenor 1, Tenor 2 HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Baritones, Basses HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Monday, January 16, 2023 Set aside as much of this day as possible (MLK Day), details TBA
Sunday, January 22, 2023 Everyone HS 5:00-8:00 pm
Monday, January 23, 2023 Everyone TBA Pre-Tour Concert
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Everyone HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Everyone (concerts during school day, rehearsal at night) HS 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, January 26, 2023 IMEC CONCERT DAY!

Bass Choir Schedule


